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Women / 10 / L10 s9 g1
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emerson Fisk318
Golden City

9.625 9.475 9.3259.475 37.900
1 2 1 2 1 

1 

Rayna Light340
Golden City

9.425 9.500 9.4759.150 37.550
2 1 3 1 2 

2 

Nhi Nguyen346
Golden City

8.950 9.150 8.9509.225 36.275
3 3 2 4 3 

3 

Lila Couture307
Golden City

8.850 8.600 9.0258.150 34.625
4 4 4 3 4 

4 

Kelsey Lee442
Lakewood Ranch

0.000 8.250 0.0000.000 8.250
5 5 5 5 5 

5 
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Women / 10 / L10 s9 g2
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maren Schwied804
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.450 7.800 7.9259.150 33.325
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Amanda Schnelker363
Golden City

8.350 8.000 6.7008.850 31.900
2 2 3 2 2 

2 

Lily Pierson460
Lakewood Ranch

0.000 9.600 0.0000.000 9.600
3T 1 5 3T 3 

3 

Omer Danenberg Lerner401
Lakewood Ranch

0.000 0.000 0.0009.100 9.100
3T 4T 2 3T 4 

4 

Margarita Lopez444
Lakewood Ranch

0.000 0.000 0.0008.750 8.750
3T 4T 4 3T 5 

5 
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Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: 9

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Golden City 10 111.800 28.000 28.125 27.850 27.825
11 1 1

2 Lakewood Ranch 10 35.700 0.000 17.850 17.850 0.000
22 2 2
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